ARESOLUTION Approving a proposed Amendatory Agreement between the Ci Denver and Denver Health and Hospital Authority to continue nutrition services during pediatric appointments at several locations. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF Section 1. The proposed Amendatory Agreement between the C and Denver Health and Hospital Authority, in the words and figures conta form of Amendatory Agreement available in the office and on the web pay be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Ci under City Clerk's Filing No. 202264828-01, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 23, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	providing family outpatient clinic DENVER: ity and County of Denverained and set forth in that ge of City Council, and to
ARESOLUTION Approving a proposed Amendatory Agreement between the Ci Denver and Denver Health and Hospital Authority to continue nutrition services during pediatric appointments at several locations. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF Section 1. The proposed Amendatory Agreement between the C and Denver Health and Hospital Authority, in the words and figures conta form of Amendatory Agreement available in the office and on the web pay be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Ci under City Clerk's Filing No. 202264828-01, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 23, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	ty and County of providing family outpatient clinic DENVER: ity and County of Denvertiend and set forth in that ge of City Council, and to
Approving a proposed Amendatory Agreement between the Ci Denver and Denver Health and Hospital Authority to continue nutrition services during pediatric appointments at several locations. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF Section 1. The proposed Amendatory Agreement between the C and Denver Health and Hospital Authority, in the words and figures conta form of Amendatory Agreement available in the office and on the web pay be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Ci under City Clerk's Filing No. 202264828-01, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 23, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	ty and County of providing family outpatient clinic DENVER: ity and County of Denversined and set forth in that ge of City Council, and to
Approving a proposed Amendatory Agreement between the Ci Denver and Denver Health and Hospital Authority to continue nutrition services during pediatric appointments at several locations. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF Section 1. The proposed Amendatory Agreement between the C and Denver Health and Hospital Authority, in the words and figures conta form of Amendatory Agreement available in the office and on the web pay be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Ci under City Clerk's Filing No. 202264828-01, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 23, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: PRESIDENT	providing family outpatient clinic DENVER: ity and County of Denverained and set forth in that ge of City Council, and to
Denver and Denver Health and Hospital Authority to continue nutrition services during pediatric appointments at several locations. BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF Section 1. The proposed Amendatory Agreement between the C and Denver Health and Hospital Authority, in the words and figures conta form of Amendatory Agreement available in the office and on the web page be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Ci under City Clerk's Filing No. 202264828-01, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 23, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	providing family outpatient clinic DENVER: ity and County of Denverained and set forth in that ge of City Council, and to
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF Section 1. The proposed Amendatory Agreement between the C and Denver Health and Hospital Authority, in the words and figures conta form of Amendatory Agreement available in the office and on the web page be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Ci under City Clerk's Filing No. 202264828-01, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 23, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	ity and County of Denver ained and set forth in that ge of City Council, and to
and Denver Health and Hospital Authority, in the words and figures contains form of Amendatory Agreement available in the office and on the web page be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Ci under City Clerk's Filing No. 202264828-01, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 23, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	ained and set forth in that ge of City Council, and to
form of Amendatory Agreement available in the office and on the web page be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Ci under City Clerk's Filing No. 202264828-01, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 23, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	ge of City Council, and to
be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk of the Ci under City Clerk's Filing No. 202264828-01, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 23, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: PRESIDENT	,
under City Clerk's Filing No. 202264828-01, is hereby approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 23, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: - PRESIDENT	ty and County of Denver
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: November 23, 2022 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: - PRESIDENT	ty and County of Denver
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: November 29, 2022 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: - PRESIDENT	
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: PRESIDENT	
9 PRESIDENT	
	
OLEDIAND DECA	
20 ATTEST: CLERK AND RECO 21 EX-OFFICIO CLEF 22 CITY AND COUNT	RK OF THE
PREPARED BY: Breena N. Meng, Assistant City Attorney DA	TE: December 15, 2022
Pursuant to section 13-9, D.R.M.C., this proposed resolution has been rev City Attorney. We find no irregularity as to form and have no legal or resolution. The proposed resolution is submitted to the City Council for ap of the Charter.	bjection to the proposed
29 Kerry Tipper, Denver City Attorney	
80 81 BY: Anshul Bagga, Assistant City Attorney DATE	Dec 15, 2022